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13
15
17
19
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22
23
24
26
28
30
32
33
85
37
39
41
43
45
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
57
59
61
63
65
67
69
71
73
145
76

Date

Thursday, November 14
Thursday, November 14
Thursday, November 14
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Sunday, November 17
Sunday, November 17
Sunday, November 17
Sunday, November 17
Sunday, November 17

Time

4:40 PM
5:50 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

Location
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre

Division Home
u10 Chtown-Caissy-U10
u12 Souris-Llewellyn-U12
u19 Chtown-Miller-U19
u14 Souris Savers
u12 Montague-Thomson
u12 Souris Savers- Team Penny
u14 Chtown-Taylor-U14
u12 Chtown-Basso-U12
u12 Cherry Bombs
u10 Chtown-Qadri-U10
us Team Shaw
us Charlottetown Panthers (MacDonald/Bla
us Team Shaw
us Charlottetown Fire Foxes (Havenga/Mill:
u19 Chtown-Dollar-U19
u14 Chtown-Morley-U14
u19 Chtown-MacDonald-U19
u19 Chtown-Miller-U19
u19 Rustico-Hunter-U19
u10 Frozen Fire (U10 Callaghan)
u14 Souris Savers
u19 Chtown-Reddin-U19
u19 Chtown-ATaylor-U19
u19 Souris-Lutz-U19
u12 Chtown-Basso-U12
us Souris Savers 2
us Rustico-Bryanton-U8
us Souris Savers 2
us Team Visser
us Charlottetown Panthers (MacDonald/Bla
us Team Visser
us Rustico-Bryanton-U8
u14 Chtown-Morley-U14
u19 Riverview U16/19 Devils
u19 Chtown-MacDonald-U19
u19 Rustico-Sentner-U19
u19 Riverview U16/19 Devils
u19 Rustico-Sentner-U19
u10 1st Pool A
u12 1st Pool A

u14 1st

u19
u10

Top of Pool ABor C
Winner of Game 68

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Away
Team MacCormackMacCabe
Montague-Thomson
Rustico-Sentner-U19
Montague-OBrien-U14
U12 - Rustico Riptide- Team Thompson
Cherry Bombs
Chtown-Morley-U14
Souris Savers- Team Penny
LeClair
Rustico-Sentner-U10
Charlottetown Fire Foxes (Havenga/Millar)
Souris Savers 1
Charlottetown Panthers (MacDonald/Blagdon/Field)
Souris Savers 1
Rustico-Hunter-U19
Chtown-Heggie-U14
Riverview U16/19 Devils
Souris-Lutz-U19
Chtown-ATaylor-U19
Chtown-Caissy-U10
Chtown-Taylor-U14
Chtown-Miller-U19
Chtown-MacDonald-U19
Montague-Robertson-U19
Cherry Bombs
Team Visser
Team Shaw
Rustico-Bryanton-U8
Charlottetown Fire Foxes (Havenga/Millar)
Souris Savers 2
Souris Savers 1
Team Shaw
Montague-OBrien-U14
Rustico-Hunter-U19
Chtown-Dollar-U19
Souris-Lutz-U19
Chtown-ATaylor-U19
Chtown-Reddin-U19
2nd Pool B
2nd Pool B
4th
Top of Pool AB or C
Winner of Game 69



77 Sunday, November 17 1:00 PM Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre u12 Winner of Game 70 vs  Winner of Game 71

78 Sunday, November 17 2:00 PM Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre Winner of Game 72 vs  Winner of Game 73
79 Sunday, November 17 3:00 PM Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre Winner of Game 74 vs  Winner of Game 75



