Date	1	Гime	Location	Division	Home	vs	Away
3	Thursday, November 14	4:40 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U10	Chtown-Caissy-U10	VS	Team MacCormackMacCabe
4	Thursday, November 14	5:50 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U12	Souris-Llewellyn-U12	vs	Montague-Thomson
5	Thursday, November 14	7:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U19	Chtown-Miller-U19	vs	Rustico-Sentner-U19
7	Friday, November 15	9:00 AM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U14	Souris Savers	vs	Montague-OBrien-U14
9	Friday, November 15	10:00 AM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U12	Montague-Thomson	vs	U12 - Rustico Riptide- Team Thompson
11	Friday, November 15	11:00 AM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U12	Souris Savers- Team Penny	VS	Cherry Bombs
13	Friday, November 15	12:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U14	Chtown-Taylor-U14	VS	Chtown-Morley-U14
15	Friday, November 15	1:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U12	Chtown-Basso-U12	vs	Souris Savers- Team Penny
17	Friday, November 15	2:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U12	Cherry Bombs	vs	LeClair
19	Friday, November 15	3:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U10	Chtown-Qadri-U10	vs	Rustico-Sentner-U10
21	Friday, November 15	4:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Team Shaw	vs	Charlottetown Fire Foxes (Havenga/Millar)
22	Friday, November 15	4:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Charlottetown Panthers (MacDonald/Bla	vs	Souris Savers 1
23	Friday, November 15	4:30 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Team Shaw	vs	Charlottetown Panthers (MacDonald/Blagdon/Field)
24	Friday, November 15	4:30 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Charlottetown Fire Foxes (Havenga/Milla	vs	Souris Savers 1
26	Friday, November 15	5:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U19	Chtown-Dollar-U19	VS	Rustico-Hunter-U19
28	Friday, November 15	6:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U14	Chtown-Morley-U14	VS	Chtown-Heggie-U14
30	Friday, November 15	7:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U19	Chtown-MacDonald-U19	VS	Riverview U16/19 Devils
32	Friday, November 15	8:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U19	Chtown-Miller-U19	VS	Souris-Lutz-U19
33	Friday, November 15	9:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U19	Rustico-Hunter-U19	VS	Chtown-ATaylor-U19
35	Saturday, November 16	8:00 AM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U10	Frozen Fire (U10 Callaghan)	VS	Chtown-Caissy-U10
37	Saturday, November 16	9:00 AM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U14	Souris Savers	vs	Chtown-Taylor-U14
39	Saturday, November 16	10:00 AM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U19	Chtown-Reddin-U19	VS	Chtown-Miller-U19
41	Saturday, November 16	11:00 AM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U19	Chtown-ATaylor-U19	VS	Chtown-MacDonald-U19
43	Saturday, November 16	12:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U19	Souris-Lutz-U19	vs	Montague-Robertson-U19
45	Saturday, November 16	1:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U12	Chtown-Basso-U12	VS	Cherry Bombs
47	Saturday, November 16	2:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Souris Savers 2	VS	Team Visser
48	Saturday, November 16	2:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Rustico-Bryanton-U8	VS	Team Shaw
49	Saturday, November 16	2:30 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Souris Savers 2	vs	Rustico-Bryanton-U8
50	Saturday, November 16	2:30 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Team Visser	VS	Charlottetown Fire Foxes (Havenga/Millar)
52	Saturday, November 16	3:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Charlottetown Panthers (MacDonald/Bla	VS	Souris Savers 2
53	Saturday, November 16	3:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Team Visser	VS	Souris Savers 1
54	Saturday, November 16	3:30 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Rustico-Bryanton-U8	VS	Team Shaw
57	Saturday, November 16	4:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U14	Chtown-Morley-U14	VS	Montague-OBrien-U14
59	Saturday, November 16	5:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U19	Riverview U16/19 Devils	VS	Rustico-Hunter-U19
61	Saturday, November 16	6:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U19	Chtown-MacDonald-U19	VS	Chtown-Dollar-U19
63	Saturday, November 16	7:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U19	Rustico-Sentner-U19	VS	Souris-Lutz-U19
65	Saturday, November 16	8:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U19	Riverview U16/19 Devils	VS	Chtown-ATaylor-U19
67	Saturday, November 16	9:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U19	Rustico-Sentner-U19	VS	Chtown-Reddin-U19
69	Sunday, November 17	8:00 AM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U10	1st Pool A	VS	2nd Pool B
71	Sunday, November 17	9:00 AM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U12	1st Pool A	VS	2nd Pool B
73	Sunday, November 17	10:00 AM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U14	1st	VS	4th
75	Sunday, November 17	11:00 AM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U19	Top of Pool A,B or C	VS	Top of Pool A,B or C
76	Sunday, November 17	12:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U10	Winner of Game 68	VS	Winner of Game 69

77	Sunday, November 17	1:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U12	Winner of Game 70 vs Winner of Game 71
78	Sunday, November 17	2:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U14	Winner of Game 72 vs Winner of Game 73
79	Sunday, November 17	3:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U19	Winner of Game 74 vs Winner of Game 75